
 

 

School Calendar 2025 - 26 (Half Yearly) Uttara Campus 
 

Sl. Day Date Programme / Holiday School Reopens 

1. Tuesday 29th July, 2025 

Books, copies & stationery submission 
from parents and school books 

distribution from Accounts (Playgroup – 
KGII) 8am – 12 pm 

Tuesday 

2. Wednesday 30th July, 2025 School reopens for Playgroup  

3. Sunday 3rd August, 2025 School reopens for Reception, KGI & KGII  

4. 
Sunday, 3rd August – Monday,  

4th August, 2025 

Books, copies & stationery submission 
from parents and school books 

distribution from Account  
(Class I - V) 8:30 – 11:30am 

 

5. Tuesday 5th August, 2025 Holiday - Student-People Uprising Day  

6. Wednesday 6th August, 2025 School reopens for Classes I - X  

7. Saturday 16th August, 2025 Holiday – Janmashtami* 
Sunday, 17th August, 

2025 

8. Friday 5th September, 2025  Holiday – Eid-e-Milad-un-Nabi* Sunday, 7th September, 
2025 

9. Sunday, 28th September- 
Thursday, 2nd October, 2025 Holiday – Durga Puja* Sunday, 5th October, 

2025 

10. Thursday, 9th October – Saturday, 
11th October, 2025 PTM  

11. Monday, 1st December – Tuesday, 
2nd December, 2025 

Half-Yearly Examinations (Classes III - IX) – 
Unseen Papers  

12. Thursday, 4th December –  
Thursday, 11th December, 2025 Half-Yearly Examinations (Classes III - X)  

13. Tuesday 16th December, 2025 Holiday - Victory Day  

14. Wednesday, 17th December – 
Tuesday, 13th January, 2025 

Winter Vacation (Classes III - X) including 
Christmas  

Wednesday, 14th 
January, 2026 

15. Wednesday 17th December, 2025 Report Card Day (Playgroup – Class II)  

16. Thursday, 18th December –  
Tuesday, 13th January, 2026 

Winter Vacation (Playgroup – Class II) 
including Christmas  

17. Wednesday 14th January, 2026 School Reopens (Playgroup – Class X)  

18. Tuesday 20th January, 2026 Report Card Day (Classes III - X)  
 
* Subject to the appearance of the moon 

NB Dates of the School Calendar may change and notifications will be sent if so. 

 
Uttara Campus  
Plot - 51 Road - 12 Sector – 11, Uttara, Dhaka - 1230  
Tel: +8802-8991340, 8991345 Cell: 01713077094, 
01714110918  
 
Email: info@southbreezeschoolbd.com 

Lalmatia Campus (Senior): 
House - 6/11, Block F, Lalmatia, (on Satmasjid Road), 

Dhaka 1207 
Tel: +8802-48112367, Cell: 01731882203 

 
Dhanmondi Campus (Junior): 

House - 74 Road - 7A, Dhanmondi, Dhaka-1209 
Cell: 01714235839 

 
Email: sbsdhanmondi@gmail.com 

 
Website: southbreezeschoolbd.com 

 


